Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Form 4.20

For Official Use

Company Number

02063598
Name of Company
Simrad Optronics Limited

M \We

Graham P Petersen Julie P Vahey

5-8 The Courtyard 5-6 The Courtyard

East Park East Park

Crawley Crawiey

West Sussex West Sussex

RH10 BAG RH106AG

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 20 April 2009

Signed \ - (. Date 20 April 2009
-/

~~—/

Benedict Mackenzie LLP
5-6 The Courtyard

East Park

Crawley

West Sussex

RH10 6AG

Ref: S064/GPIIVIMSIGA

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow

For Official Use

| oo

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule'4.34-CVL

Form 4.19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Simrad Optronics Limited

on the 20 April 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Tor Ivor Kolpus of Tenvikeien 342, 3140 Notteroy, Norway

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked TIK1 are tc
the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the
affairs of the above named company as at 20 April 2009 the date of the resolution
for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Manufacture photo

equipment etc
Samantha Woods BA Hons

Solicitor

Lewis and Dick Solici
Sworn/affirmed at ewis and Dick Solicitors

West Sussex RH10 BAA v
Date O™ ’4:/7"7, 2007

Signatures r;&"‘-"\/ e e K LN_\},
Before Me f?\pgb__
A Solicitor ecduly authorised officer.

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.




This is the exhibit marked ‘TIK |’ referred to in the affidavit of Mr Tor Ivor Kolpus.

Signed lbr.\/\..\,_ ‘j Wo— %—-\;M Dated: ‘J?O’ /%P”'u D?Ooq

B

Samantha Woods BA Hons
Solicitor
Lewis and Dick Solicitors
18 Brighton Road, Crawley
West Sussex RH10 6AA




Simrad Optronics Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 April 2009

* A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature Date

NIL



Simrad Optronics Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 April 2009

- A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NiL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shorifall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 5,774.62
577462
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (5,774.62)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (5,774.62)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 10,000.00
10,000.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (15,774.62)

Signature Date




9S5:Z\ 600Z 1udy 0Z

N0'9 19A DS Sdl

| jo | abed

aineubig

Buyjejo] samjuz L

Z9vLL'S

61 0VE'S AosanoN 901£-ON ‘AVMHON ‘EF1 X08 Od ‘¥l uawioypul vSY soondo peiwig 003D
000 MHE ZZNL 'xossng iseg ‘AajinN “ed plojbuiddid ‘touepy plojbuiddig P11 Aateag 9 sdiiud 00dD
000 AVMEON ‘A0JBNON 90LE-ON ‘S| X0g Od ‘P ‘'uawioypu] sndjoy | L "IN 00MY
000 AVMHON ‘AosaloN 0z Lg ‘1§ uaionebeydiens wiolgsy I 009y
000 VXZ 1S1 ‘ybnoiogsappipy ‘peoy abuels) || ‘easy ueyjodonapy 1SEYLON SWOISNY g SNUSASY WH LOHD
Y vEY SHS 'LAA UOPUOT ‘Jeans wieq GL-1| P (Aamel)) [edljeH O0HD
000 VP 27 100diaA *Ho0Q susanD MN € 'wes| YIS Aousajosy] lequa) 1VA - Swoisn) g anuasdy W H 00292
3 ssaippy aweyN Aay

slo)pas) Auedwos - g
pajiw saluondQ peswig
d17 31Zua)de N Jo1pausg




12:01 6007 149y OC

L0'S 43A 708 Sdi

| jo | afey

asmeubig

00001 Burejo] sauy Z
666'6 666'6 0 0 AVMHON ‘AcJanoN 901LE-ON ‘€1 ¥0g Od ‘PL "uAwoypun YQY souondp pelwis 00SH
1 ! 0 0 LNZ ¥¥D3 ‘uopuoT ‘1995 19914 081 PaJIWI] SISUIWON JOOWSIUNH  0OHH
lejoy PYI0 pPIO joid SSaIPPY sweN Koy

- siapjoyaieys - 9

pajiwi satuondQ peawns




